Toronto Bicycling Network
Etienne Brule Park to Streetsville (60 km)
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Etienne Brule Park to Streetsville (60 km)

Toronto Bicycling Network

0.0 Start of route 0.1

0.1 Exit park and R onto 0.1
Catherine St

0.2 Continue onto Old MillRd 0.1

0.3 L into King's Mill Park 1.2

1.5 Continue straight onto 0.5
Humber Valley Rd

2.0 At top of steep hill Lonto 0.2
Riverwood Pkwy

2.2 R onto Stephen Dr 0.5

2.7 L into park trail (Cloverhill 1.8
Rd on your right)

4.5 L onto Humber Bay Park 1.3
E Trail

5.7 L to stay on Humber Bay 0.2
Park E Trail

5.9 Slight R onto Humber 0.1
Bay Park W Trail

6.1 L to stay on Humber Bay 0.1
Park W Trail

6.1 Slight R to stay on 1.3
Humber Bay Park W Trail

7.4 REGROUP at Norris 0.0
Crescent Parkette

7.4 Continue onto Norris 0.2
Crescent

7.6 L onto Lake Shore Blvd 1.4
W

19.0 R onto Front St N 0.5

19.5 R onto Mississauga RdA N 11.8

31.3 Continue onto Queen St 1.0
S

32.2 R onto Main St 0.0

32.3 REGROUP at Murphy's 0.5
Ice Cream Parlor

32.7 Continue onto Bristol Rd 2.4
W

35.1 L onto Terry Fox Way 1.2

36.3 R onto Matheson Blvd W 9.9

46.2 R onto Orbitor Dr 0.5

46.7 Continue onto Centennial 1.8

Park Blvd

(55 RIDE

W I T H c P S

48.5 « L onto Rathburn Rd 5.2
53.7 < L onto Islington Ave 0.2
53.9 - Ronto Anglesey Blvd 0.2
54 1 « L onto Wimbleton Rd 0.3
54 .4 1t Continue onto 1.2
Edenbridge Dr
55.6 - R towards Humber River 0.0
Recreational Trail
55.7 - R towards Humber River 0.1
Recreational Trail
55.8 - R towards Humber River 0.2
Recreational Trail
56.0 - R onto Humber River 1.1
Recreational Trail
57.0 - Rafter crossing foot 0.7
bridge
57.7 « L onto Old Dundas St 0.0
57.7 - Ronto Lundy Ave 0.0
57.8 - Rinto park and return to 24
Humber River Trail
60.2 N Arrive back at Etienne 0.0
Brule Park
60.2 M End of route 0.0
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